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  113.12.31 112.12.31 

             

      
1100   $ 28,299,659   8   30,581,959   9  
1110    3,129   -   132,527   -  
1170    15,544,197   5   14,795,145   4  
1180    4,011,515   1   4,612,869   1  
1210    1,935,813   1   2,137,997   1  
1220    411,631   -   280,343   -  
130X    17,740,142   5   17,158,208   5  
1410    1,594,086   -   1,531,715   -  
1476    3,546,030   1   2,068,906   1  
1479    423,982   -   74,836   -  
     73,510,184   21   73,374,505   21  
              
1550    131,866,999   38   126,941,076   37  
1600    112,387,848   32   116,683,030   34  
1755    7,130,793   2   7,352,001   2  
1760    465,868   -   465,868   -  
1780    9,230,738   3   9,426,902   3  
1966    284,755   -   -   -  
1840    6,892,779   2   7,765,164   2  
1900    6,154,796   2   2,798,920   1  
   274,414,576   79   271,432,961   79  
  $ 347,924,760   100   344,807,466   100  

  113.12.31 112.12.31 

           

      
2100   $ 2,800,000   1   -   -  
2120    79,123   -   6,817   -  
2170    16,882,931   5   16,836,244   5  
2180    34,257,817   10   27,432,932   8  
2213    2,827,752   1   4,366,588   1  
2220    364,189   -   224,275   -  
2230    456,730   -   -   -  
2250    2,001,569   1   1,828,855   1  
2280    407,370   -   409,888   -  
2399    19,212,130   5   18,189,980   5  
2322    11,626,000   3   9,018,000   3  
     90,915,611   26   78,313,579   23  
              
2527    3,739,270   1   6,239,558   2  
2540    89,600,658   26   89,289,344   26  
2550    651,144   -   642,461   -  
2570    2,581,260   1   2,860,412   1  
2580    7,028,571   2   7,233,981   2  
2600    110,526   -   1,060,924   -  
     103,711,429   30   107,326,680   31  
     194,627,040   56   185,640,259   54  
      
3100    76,678,810   22   76,993,961   22  
3200    48,275,512   14   54,998,829   16  
3300    28,699,176   8   31,899,740   9  
3400    (355,778)   -   (4,484,899)   (1)  
3500    -   -   (240,424)   -  
     153,297,720   44   159,167,207   46  
  $ 347,924,760   100   344,807,466   100  
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  113   112   

            

4000  $ 223,751,195   100   214,680,794   100  

5000   218,510,957   97   222,806,471   104  

 ( )  5,240,238   3   (8,125,677)   (4)  

      

6100    3,574,755   2   3,008,733   1  

6200    5,291,373   2   4,970,709   2  

6300    10,819,545   5   10,075,719   5  

     19,685,673   9   18,055,161   8  

   (14,445,435)   (6)   (26,180,838)   (12)  

      

7100    533,334   -   421,509   -  

7010    2,167,888   1   849,906   -  

7020    4,696,063   2   (1,127,151)   (1)  

7050    (2,658,363)   (1)   (2,298,117)   (1)  

7060  

  6,070,891   3   5,776,406   3  

     10,809,813   5   3,622,553   1  
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  $ 76,993,961   61,942,210   13,753,412   4,743,181   31,582,159   50,078,752   (2,406,490)  (1,213,815)  (3,620,305)   (295,527)   185,099,091  
             

   -   -   -   (1,122,876)   1,122,876   -   -   -   -   -   -  
  -   -   -   -   (18,203,274)   (18,203,274)   -   -   -   -   (18,203,274)  

  -   -   -   -   44,759   44,759   (1,245,272)   360,181   (885,091)   -   (840,332)  
  -   -   -   -   (18,158,515)   (18,158,515)   (1,245,272)   360,181   (885,091)   -   (19,043,606)  
  -   (6,134,305)   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   (6,134,305)  
  -   3,712   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   3,712  

  -   (16,137)   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   (16,137)  

  -   (874,755)   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   (874,755)  
  -   78,104   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   55,103   133,207  

  -   -   -   -   (20,497)  (20,497)
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 113   112   

   
  $ (3,635,622)   (22,558,285)  
    
      
     18,814,317   20,541,130  
     196,164   37,282  
   ( )  201,705   (46,031)  
     2,565,983   2,239,466  
     (533,334)   (421,509)  
    -  53,357  
     (6,070,891)   (5,776,406)  
     (4,732,741)   (24,783)  
     (1,055,602)  - 
     154,280   126,460  
   ( )  224,488   (282,867)  
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  113.12.31 112.12.31 

               

      
1100   $ 68,446,514   17   83,969,463   22  
1110    35,893   -   176,492   -  
1136    469,685   -   584,217   -  
1170    25,239,268   7   22,798,408   6  
1180    706,467   -   1,244,546   -  
1210    18,249   -   15,305   -  
1220    556,448   -   307,874   -  
130X    33,811,177   9   29,003,121   8  
1410    3,164,216   1   2,654,523   1  
1460    373,474   -   -   -  
1476    4,655,503   1   3,130,373   1  
1479    653,736   -   326,391   -  
    138,130,630   35   144,210,713   38  
              
1510    -   -   139,170   -  
1517  -   3,412,470   1   1,832,068   -  
1535    917,246   -   680,107   -  
1550    26,243,275   7   29,383,580   8  
1600    166,243,773   42   171,172,804   45  
1966    9,292,002   2   -   -  
1755    9,869,263   3   9,770,626   2  
1760    1,172,960   -   1,320,901   -  
1780    19,418,369   5   11,268,867   3  
1840    10,391,763   3   10,201,660   3  
1920    2,575,209   1   1,102,087   -  
1990    5,202,293   1   2,388,154   1  
   254,738,623   65   239,260,024   62   

 $ 392,869,253   100   383,470,737   100  

  113.12.31 112.12.31 

           

      
2100   $ 3,466,371   1   263,000   -  
2120    222,653   -   11,143   -  
2170    48,120,109   12   43,433,269   11  
2180    6,015,456   2   5,203,290   1  
2213    3,571,869   1   6,135,421   2  
2220    75,664   -   48,281   -  
2230    1,572,527   -   1,083,671   -  
2250    3,060,735   1   2,399,306   1  
2280    793,324   -   644,259   -  
2399    29,575,195   8   25,291,133   7  
2322    12,838,059   3   10,062,194   3  
     109,311,962   28   94,574,967   25  
              
2527    5,687,846   2   6,239,558   2  
2540    102,020,544   26   101,524,840   26  
2550    1,067,960   -   881,394   -  
2570    4,770,860   1   3,936,644   1  
2580    8,656,785   2   8,684,270   2  
2600    1,580,280   -   2,271,528   1  
     123,784,275   31   123,538,234   32   

    233,096,237   59   218,113,201   57   
      

      
3100     76,678,810   20   76,993,961   20  
3200     48,275,512   12   54,998,829   14  
3300     28,699,176   7   31,899,740   8  
3400     (355,778)   -   (4,484,899)   (1)  
3500     -   -   (240,424)   -  
     153,297,720   39   159,167,207   41   

      
36XX     6,475,296   2   6,190,329   2   

    159,773,016   41   165,357,536   43   
 $ 392,869,253   100   383,470,737   100  
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  113   112   

            

4000  $ 280,245,421   100   247,964,437   100  

5000   256,029,425   91   243,354,069   98   
  24,215,996   9   4,610,368   2   

     

6100    6,293,277   2   5,019,739   2  

6200    10,360,357   4   8,321,194   4  

6300    16,028,319   6   13,231,450   5   
    32,681,953   12   26,572,383   11   

  (8,465,957)   (3)   (21,962,015)   (9)  

      

7100    1,696,201   1   1,915,078   1  

7010    4,079,495   1   1,999,172   1  

7020    5,248,651   2   (391,363)   -  

7050    (3,308,073)   (1)   (2,724,883)   (1)  

7060    144,895   -   (518,049)   -  

     7,861,169   3   279,955   1  

7900   (604,788)   -   (21,682,060)   (8)  

7950 ( )  2,339,594   1   (3,530,906)   (1)  

8200   (2,944,382)   (1)   (18,151,154)   (7)  

8300      

8310       

8311     34,083   -   4,074   -  

8316   

  1,470,743   -   (36,180)   -  

8320   

  (71,143)   -   446,924   -  

8349     (6,413)   -   (1,725)   -  

   1,427,270   -   413,093   -  

8360       

8361     3,005,871   1   (1,540,996)   (1)  

8370   

  341,652   -   (73,173)   -  

8399     (620,565)   -   290,245   -  

   2,726,958   1   (1,323,924)   (1)  

8300 ( )  4,154,228   1   (910,831)   (1)  

8500  $ 1,209,846   -   (19,061,985)   (8)  

 ( )      

8610   $ (3,064,167)   (1)   (18,203,274)   (7)  

8620    119,785   -   52,120   -   
 $ (2,944,382)   (1)   (18,151,154)   (7)  

      

8710   $ 928,557   -   (19,043,606)   (8)  

8720    281,289   -   (18,379)   -   
 $ 1,209,846   -   (19,061,985)   (8)  

 ( )   

9750   $ (0.40)   (2.37)  

9850   $ (0.40)   (2.37)  
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  $ 76,993,961   61,942,210   13,753,412   4,743,181   31,582,159   50,078,752   (2,406,490)   (1,213,815)   (3,620,305)   (295,527)   185,099,091   6,311,557   191,410,648  
               

   -   -   -   (1,122,876)   1,122,876   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -  
( )  -   -   -   -   (18,203,274)   (18,203,274)   -   -   -   -   (18,203,274)   52,120   (18,151,154)  

  -   -   -   -   44,759   44,759   (1,245,272)   360,181   (885,091)   -   (840,332)   (70,499)   (910,831)  
  -   -   -   -   (18,158,515)   (18,158,515)   (1,245,272)   360,181   (885,091)   -   (19,043,606)   (18,379)   (19,061,985)  
  -   (6,134,305)   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   (6,134,305)   -   (6,134,305)  
  -   3,712   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   3,712   -   3,712  

 
  -   (16,137)   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   (16,137)   16,137   -  

 
  -   (874,755)   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   (874,755)   (25,675)   (900,430)  

  -   78,104   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   55,103   133,207   867   134,074  
 

  -   -   -   -   (20,497)   (20,497)   -   20,497   20,497   -   -   -   -  
  -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   (94,178)   (94,178)  

  76,993,961   54,998,829   13,753,412   3,620,305   14,526,023   31,899,740   (3,651,762)   (833,137)   (4,484,899)   (240,424)   159,167,207   6,190,329   165,357,536  
               

   -   -   -   864,594   (864,594)   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -  
( )  -   -   -   -   (3,064,167)   (3,064,167)   -   -   -   -   (3,064,167)   119,785   (2,944,382)  

  -   -   -   -   32,197   32,197   2,606,740   1,353,787   3,960,527   -   3,992,724   161,504   4,154,228  
  -   -   -   -   (3,031,970)   (3,031,970)   2,606,740   1,353,787   3,960,527   -   928,557   281,289   1,209,846  
  -   (6,901,093)   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   (6,901,093)   -   (6,901,093)  
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